

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.594 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
03.	20.04.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri P. Vivek, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Ms. Kandakatla Ujwala Devi, learned Counsel for the Petitioner and Sri K.S. Bala Sai Teja, learned Counsel appearing for the Respondent. 2. Sri K.S. Bala Sai Teja, learned Counsel appearing for the Respondent, seeks time to file Counter Affidavit. 3. Let Counter Affidavit be filed within four weeks. 4. List on 22.06.2026. GRKP, J Vns	